

## **LEGACY GIFT NOTIFICATION**

As the Warren Cultural Center's board and management take on the opportunity of operating a historic theater in the 21<sup>st</sup> century, it is clear that we must rely more that ever on the generosity of people who consider the Center and the arts to be an essential part of their lives.

By remembering the Warren Cultural Center in your estate planning or through a legacy gift, you will help enrich lives in Greenfield, Adair County and Southwest Iowa through the arts. Please answer the following questions, and thank you for remembering the Warren Cultural Center. <u>All information is confidential</u>.

I/we have arranged for a gift to the Warren Cultural Center through:

b	equest in a will		trust	
a	nnuity		life insurance policy	
IF	RA or 401K		other	
In the amount of				
a copy is er	nclosed			
Warren Cul	tural Center may list	t my/o	ur name(s) in recognition of the gift.	
Please provide your n	ame as you would lil	ke it lis	sted in recognition.	
			se do not list my name.	
Names(s): (printed)				
Address:				
City/State/Zip:				
Telephone:	ephone:E-Mail			
Please sign and returr	n to: 154 Pubic Square, 1 641-343-7337	PO Bo ww	ox 201, Greenfield, IA 50849 ww.warrenculturalcenter.com	
REPRESENTATIVE, WO	C.			DATE

All contributions to the E. E. Warren Opera House Association, a nonprofit, 501(c)(3) organization, Tax ID 42-1512453 are tax deductible to the fullest extent allowed by law.